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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ?éﬁelzlitiolrshipl_ofEle)porting Person(s) to Issuer
KENNAMETAL INC [ KMT ] ecx all applicable
TAMBAKERAS MARKOS 1 X Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (speci
X g p

(Last) (First) (Middle)
ITT INDUSTRIES INC

4 WEST RED OAK LANE

(Street)

WHITE

PLAINS NY 10604
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
02/07/2005

below) below)
Chairman, President and CEO

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following () (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {Sg o | price '(I;:‘asr:fa;ggg(:))
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 200 D | $49.66 | 280,795.429M D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 200 D | $49.68 | 280,595.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 1,000 D | $49.69 | 279,595.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 700 D $49.7 278,895.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 400 D | $49.74 | 278,495.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 400 D | $49.75 | 278,095.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 300 D | $49.76 | 277,795.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 500 D $49.77 | 277,295.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 400 D | $49.78 | 276,895.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 500 D | $49.79 | 276,395.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 1,500 D $49.8 274,895.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 646 D | $49.81 | 274,249.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 600 D | $49.82 | 273,649.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 400 D | $49.83 | 273,249.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 300 D | $49.84 | 272,949.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 200 D | $49.85 | 272,749.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 200 D | $49.86 | 272,549.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 600 D | $49.87 | 271,949.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 600 D | $49.88 | 271,349.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 500 D $49.9 270,849.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 300 D | $49.91 | 270,549.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 100 D | $49.92 | 270,449.429 D
Common Stock 02/07/2005 S 700 D | $49.94 | 269,749.429 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001012990
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000055242

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehln'quk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla‘i.';&tior ofBespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: " Ben(:ficial‘
(Instr. ice,0 . Month/Day/Year cyritie Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
i\ Tnciuaes 40({;{2‘%&1}&%5 acquired pursuant to ta(x conHlBoXed ﬁr)ns ngempt under @iﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁic) . , Derivative . , Owned I or Indirect ; (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or . : 5 .Following () (Instr. 4)

Disposed By: David W. Greenfield Fo er02/09/2005

of (D) Markos I. Tambakeras Transacuontsy |

(Instr. 3,4 . . (Instr. 4)

and 5) ** $ignature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities vied-direeth or-indirectiy:
* If the form fis filed by mofe than one reportig person, see Inst sr""’“m

** |ntentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Fed iolatigns Seé 18 U.S.C. 1001 a_nd sys.c.7 @nber
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mand ;;ERfe %f')r}'m f%%ﬁ&ssaqﬁé Egg;r&ﬂ%‘f rRiRCe! j@L%res
H o i 1 H 1

P d-te-th Heeti Hinformation-contdined-in-this-f " " th 4 Hy valid-OMB-Numb.
Persons-who-respond-to-the-collection-of inform: 1ed-in this-form-are-not-required-to-respond-uniess-the-form-disptays-a-eurrently-valid-of umber:




